



Storage: (Vehicle Storage Certificate: VS-112-727-348)

The Maximum Rate Schedule separates charges for indoor storage and outdoor storage, based upon the length of the stored vehicle. It also provides for charging for after-hours access to a vehicle.

Vehicle storage rates are based on a daily rate. Charges for the first day of storage are prorated on an hourly basis and each subsequent day of storage is charged the full daily rate.

Outdoor Storage of Motor Vehicle		Rate Structure
Outdoor storage, up to 6.5m	\$ 200.00	/ Day
Outdoor storage, from 6.51 to 12.5 m	\$ 360.00	/ Day
Outdoor storage, more than 12.5 m	\$ 480.00	/ Day
Outdoor storage: Damaged electric vehicle storage up to 6.5 m	\$ 250.00	/ Day
Outdoor storage: Damaged electric vehicle storage from 6.51 to 12.5 m	\$ 450.00	/ Day
Outdoor storage: Damaged electric vehicle storage more than 12.5 m	\$ 600.00	/ Day
After-hours access	\$ 200.00	/event

Indoor Storage of Motor Vehicle		Rate Structure
Indoor storage, up to 6.5m	\$ 200.00	/ Day
Indoor storage, from 6.51 to 12.5 m	\$ 340.00	/ Day
Indoor storage, more than 12.5 m	\$ 400.00	/ Day
Indoor storage: Damaged electric vehicle storage up to 6.5 m	\$ 300.00	/ Day
Indoor storage: Damaged electric vehicle storage from 6.51 to 12.5 m	\$ 450.00	/ Day
Indoor storage: Damaged electric vehicle storage more than 12.5 m	\$ 600.00	/ Day
After-hours access	\$ 200.00	/event